Name

Title

Base Salary

Pension Contribution
Retirment Increases

Cost of Health Insurance

Cost of Life Insurance

Paid Sick and Vacation Payout
Annuities

Other Compensation

Name

Title

Base Salary

Pension Contribution
Retirment Increases

Cost of Health Insurance

Cost of Life Insurance

Paid Sick and Vacation Payout
Annuities

Other Compensation

Name

Title

Base Salary

Pension Contribution
Retirment Increases

Cost of Health Insurance

Cost of Life Insurance

Paid Sick and Vacation Payout
Annuities

Other Compensation

Michelle Meese
Superintendent

$116,600.00

$1,457.50

S0

$12,402.12

$12.00

S0

S0

S0

Fritz Wheeler
Assistant Superintendent
$2,500.00
$0.00
S0
$0.00
$0.00
S0
S0
$0.00

Kendra Ridlen
Grade School Principal
$85,330.00
$1,066.63
S0
$11,502.12
$12.00
S0
S0
$0.00



Name

Title

Base Salary

Pension Contribution
Retirement Increases

Cost of Health Insurance

Cost of Life Insurance

Paid Sick and Vacation Payout
Annuities

Other Compensation

Brent A. Julian
High School Principal

$102,584.68
$1,282.31

$0.00
$11,502.12

$12.00

S0

S0

S0



