Name	Michelle Meese
Title	Superintendent
Base Salary	\$116,600.00
Pension Contribution	\$1,457.50
Retirment Increases	\$0
Cost of Health Insurance	\$12,402.12
Cost of Life Insurance	\$12.00
Paid Sick and Vacation Payout	\$0
Annuities	\$0
Other Compensation	\$0

Name	Fritz Wheeler
Title	Assistant Superintendent
Base Salary	\$2,500.00
Pension Contribution	\$0.00
Retirment Increases	\$0
Cost of Health Insurance	\$0.00
Cost of Life Insurance	\$0.00
Paid Sick and Vacation Payout	\$0
Annuities	\$0
Other Compensation	\$0.00

Name	Kendra Ridlen
Title	Grade School Principal
Base Salary	\$85,330.00
Pension Contribution	\$1,066.63
Retirment Increases	\$0
Cost of Health Insurance	\$11,502.12
Cost of Life Insurance	\$12.00
Paid Sick and Vacation Payout	\$0
Annuities	\$0
Other Compensation	\$0.00

Name	Brent A. Julian
Title	High School Principal
Base Salary	\$102,584.68
Pension Contribution	\$1,282.31
Retirement Increases	\$0.00
Cost of Health Insurance	\$11,502.12
Cost of Life Insurance	\$12.00
Paid Sick and Vacation Payout	\$0
Annuities	\$0
Other Compensation	\$0